SIMPLE INSTALLATION
1. Cut pipe at right angle	 2. Round end of pipe	 3. Insert fitting
4. Observe window, position tool and crimp	 5. Crimped fitting	 6. Test with Kembla Gas gauge
Romax Battery Crimping Tool	 Manual Crimping Tool	 Battery Tool Heads
Tooling • Kembla Gas requires a crimp type tool to press the joints. Kembla Gas has available 3 types
of tooling including a battery tool. Other brands of press tooling may be suitable for Kembla Gas, please
consult your Kembla representative.
Quality Piping Systems Since 1916

Cooker
34 MJ/h
C
Gas
Meter
A
B D F
12m
5m
6m
2m
4m
2m
3m
8 9
Connectors 	 PCB016GAS	 16mm connecting barb      	 10 pack
	 PCB020GAS	 20mm connecting barb	 10 pack
	 PCB025GAS	 25mm connecting barb	 10 pack
	 PCB032GAS	 32mm connecting barb	 5 pack
	 PCC016GAS	 16mm  connector               	 10 pack
	 PCC020GAS	 20mm  connector	 10 pack
	 PCC025GAS	 25mm  connector	 10 pack
	 PCC032GAS	 32mm  connector	 5 pack
	 PRR02016GAS	 20mm x 16mm reducing connector	 10 pack
	 PRR02516GAS	 25mm x 16mm reducing connector  	 10 pack
	 PRR02520GAS	 25mm x 20mm reducing connector	 10 pack
	 PRR03225GAS	 32mm x 25mm reducing connector	 5 pack
	 PCC016FTGAS	 16mm straight connector x 1/2” female thread     	 10 pack
	 PCC016FT20GAS	 16mm straight connector x 3/4”  female thread 	 10 pack
	 PCC020FT15GAS	 20mm straight connector x 1/2” female thread 	 10 pack
	 PCC020FTGAS	 20mm straight connector x 3/4” female thread 	 10 pack
	 PCC025FT20GAS	 25mm straight connector  x 3/4” female thread 	 10 pack
	 PCC025FTGAS	 25mm straight connector x 1” female thread 	 5 pack
	 PCC032FT25GAS	 32mm straight connector  x 1” female thread 	 5 pack
	 PCC016MTGAS	 16mm straight connector  x 1/2” male thread 	 10 pack
	 PCC016MT20GAS	 16mm straight connector  x 3/4”  male thread  	 10 pack
	 PCC020MT15GAS	 20mm straight connector  x 1/2” male thread 	 10 pack
	 PCC020MTGAS	 20mm straight connector x 3/4” male thread   	 10 pack
	 PCC025MT20GAS	 25mm straight connector x 3/4” male thread 	 10 pack
	 PCC025MTGAS	 25mm straight connector x 1”  male thread 	 10 pack
	 PCC032MT25GAS	 32mm straight connector  x 1” male thread 	 10 pack
	 PCC032MTGAS	 32mm straight connector x 1-1/4” male thread 	 10 pack
Elbows 90˚	 PEN016GAS	 16mm 90°  elbow	 10 pack
	 PEN020GAS	 20mm 90°  elbow	 10 pack
	 PEN025GAS	 25mm 90°  elbow   	 5 pack
               	 PEN032GAS	 32mm 90°  elbow	 5 pack
KEMBLA GAS RANGE
	 Kembla Gas Pipe
	 Diameter	 Wall 	 Length  & Code
	 16mm 	 2.0mm              	 50m   PEX016C50GAS 	 5m   PEX016L5GAS
	 20mm 	 2.25mm            	 50m   PEX020C50GAS	 5m   PEX020L5GAS
	 25mm 	 2.5mm               	50m   PEX025C50GAS	 5m   PEX025L5GAS
	 32mm 	 3.0mm               	25m   PEX032C25GAS 	 5m   PEX032L5GAS
KEMBLA GAS fittings
	 PEN016MTGAS	 16mm  90° elbow x 1/2” male thread	 10 pack
	 PEN020MT15GAS	 20mm 90° elbow  x 1/2” male thread   	 10 pack
	 PEN020MTGAS	 20mm 90° elbow x 3/4” male thread 	 10 pack
	 PEN025MTGAS	 25mm 90° elbow  x 1” male thread  	 10 pack
	 PEN016FTGAS	 16mm  90° elbow x 1/2” female thread   	 10 pack
	 PEN020FT15GAS	 20mm 90° elbow  x 1/2” female thread    	 10 pack
	 PEN020FTGAS	 20mm 90° elbow x 3/4” female thread  	 10 pack
	 PCT01615GAS	 16mm x 15mm plumbing copper tail x 330mm	 1 pack
	 PCT01613GAS	 16mm x 13mm refrigeration copper tail x 330mm	 1 pack
	 PCT01610GAS	 16mm x 10mm refrigeration copper tail x 330mm	 1 pack
	 PCT02020GAS	 20mm x 20mm plumbing copper tail x 330mm	 1 pack
	 PCC016FL13RGAS	 16mm x 13mm refrigeration copper flare fitting	 10 pack
	 PCC020FL19RGAS	 20mm x 19mm refrigeration copper flare fitting	 10 pack
	 PWB016FTGAS	 16mm wingback x 1/2” female thread	 10 pack
	 PWB020FT15GAS	 20mm wingback x 1/2” female thread   	 5 pack
	 PWB020FTGAS	 20mm wingback x 3/4” female thread	 5 pack
	 PWB016MT65GAS	 16mm wingback x 1/2” male thread x 65mm	 5 pack
	 PWB016MT90GAS	 16mm wingback x 1/2” male thread x 90mm     	 5 pack
	 PWB016MT150GAS	 16mm wingback x 1/2” male thread x 150mm 	 5 pack
	 PWB016MT200GAS	 16mm wingback x 1/2” male thread x 200mm 	 5 pack
Tees	 PTE016GAS	 16mm equal tee	 10 pack
	 PTE020GAS	 20mm equal tee	 10 pack
	 PTE025GAS	 25mm equal tee	 5 pack
	 PTE032GAS	 32mm equal tee	 3 pack
	 PTR0201620GAS	 20 x 16 x 20 reducing tee	 10 pack
	 PTR0252025GAS	 25 x 20 x 25 reducing tee	 5 pack
	 PTR0201616GAS	 20 x 16 x 16 reducing tee	 10 pack
	 PTR0322532GAS	 32 x 25 x 32 reducing tee	 3 pack
	 PTR0202016GAS	 20 x 20 x 16 reducing tee	 10 pack
	 PTR0252520GAS	 25 x 25 x 20 reducing tee	 5 pack
	 PRING016GAS	 16mm  gas crimp ring assembly	 10 pack
	 PRING020GAS	 20mm  gas crimp ring assembly	 10 pack
	 PRING025GAS	 25mm  gas crimp ring assembly	 10 pack
	 PRING032GAS	 32mm  gas crimp ring assembly 	 10 pack
Accessories	 PEP016GAS	 16mm end plug             	 20 pack
	 PEP020GAS	 20mm end plug	 20 pack
	 PEP025GAS	 25mm end plug	 10 pack
	 PEP032GAS	 32mm end plug	 10 pack
	 PCLIP016	 16mm black open clip	 100 pack
	 PCLIP020	 20mm black open clip      	 100 pack
               	 PCLIP025	 25mm black open clip	 100 pack
KEMBLA GAS fittings